LATON, CA ROUGH STOCK ONLY RESULTS APRIL 2, 2011

SADDLE BRONC

# of Contestants: 11 x $75.00 Fees + $400.00 Added =1225.00 -(5% at $61.25)=$1163.75

PLACE CONTESTANT NAME
1. Ad Bugenig
2. Mert Bradshaw
3. George Veater
4. Justin Lawrence
5.
6.

BAREBACK RIDING

TIME/SCORE

80
79
76
73
0
0

MONEY WON

465.50
349.13
232.75
116.38
$0.00
$0.00

# of Contestants: 5 x $75.00 Fees + $400.00 Added = 775.00 - (5% at $38.75)= $736.25

PLACE CONTESTANT NAME
1. Dakota Thompson
2. Mark Thomson
3.
4. Ground split
5.
6.

BULL RIDING

TIME/SCORE

77
66

MONEY WON

294.50
220.88

220.88

$0.00

# of Contestants: 14 x $75.00 Fees + $400.00 Added = 1450.00 - (5% at $72.50)= $1377.50

PLACE CONTESTANT NAME
Tyler Stueve

ground

oahwnE

TIME/SCORE

68

oNoNoNe]

MONEY WON

551.00

826.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



