LATON, CA ROUGH STOCK ONLY RESULTS APRIL 2, 2011 SADDLE BRONC

of Contestants: 11 x \$75.00 Fees + \$400.00 Added = 1225.00 -(5% at \$61.25)=\$1163.75

PLACE	CONTESTANT NAME	TIME/SCORE	MONEY WON
1.	Ad Bugenig	80	465.50
2.	Mert Bradshaw	79	349.13
3.	George Veater	76	232.75
4.	Justin Lawrence	73	116.38
5.		0	\$0.00
6.		0	\$0.00

BAREBACK RIDING

of Contestants: 5 x \$75.00 Fees + \$400.00 Added = 775.00 - (5% at \$38.75)= \$736.25

PLACE	CONTESTANT NAME	TIME/SCORE	MONEY WON
1.	Dakota Thompson	77	294.50
2.	Mark Thomson	66	220.88
3.			
4.	Ground split		220.88
5.	•		
6.		0	\$0.00

BULL RIDING

of Contestants: 14 x \$75.00 Fees + \$400.00 Added = 1450.00 - (5% at \$72.50)= \$1377.50

<u>PLACE</u>	CONTESTANT NAME	TIME/SCORE	MONEY WON
1.	Tyler Stueve	68	551.00
2.			
3.	ground	0	826.50
4.		0	\$0.00
5.		0	\$0.00
6.		0	\$0.00